
Nantucket Memorial Airport

Jet A Gallons Sold FY2011 vs. FY2015

July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May June Total

FY 2011 296,316.00 318,813.00 117,739.00 55,443.00 35,941.00 30,868.00 14,673.00 12,538.00 9,810.00 25,579.00 70,286.00 139,264.00 1,127,270.00 

FY 2012 308,872.00 356,397.00 148,885.00 57,094.00 39,664.00 16,689.00 9,244.00 8,680.00 11,534.00 28,968.00 64,348.00 167,260.00 1,217,635.00 

FY 2013 313,706.00 349,254.00 133,081.00 48,812.00 26,391.00 20,748.00 6,688.00 11,008.00 9,704.00 18,140.00 49,217.00 178,209.00 1,164,958.00 

FY 2014 347,797.00 336,909.00 133,223.00 46,090.00 30,953.00 31,661.00 5,518.00 6,260.00 8,994.00 16,948.00 67,246.00 163,379.00 1,194,978.00 

FY 2015 345,249.00 355,563.00 126,097.00 50,498.00 27,809.00 26,861.00 932,077.00 

December 2013 vs. December 2014 Down -15%
YTD UP 0.59%

July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total % Change

FY 2011 Jet A 296,316.00 318,813.00 117,739.00 55,443.00 35,941.00 30,868.00 855,120.00 

FY 2012 Jet A 308,872.00 356,397.00 148,885.00 57,094.00 39,664.00 16,689.00 927,601.00 8.48%

FY 2013 Jet A 313,706.00 349,254.00 133,081.00 48,812.00 26,391.00 20,748.00 891,992.00 -3.84%

FY 2014 Jet A 347,797.00 336,909.00 133,223.00 46,090.00 30,953.00 31,661.00 926,633.00 3.88%

FY 2015 Jet A 345,249.00 355,563.00 126,097.00 50,498.00 27,809.00 26,861.00 932,077.00 0.59%



Nantucket Memorial Airport

July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May June
FY 2011 296,316.0 318,813.0 117,739.0 55,443.00 35,941.00 30,868.00 14,673.00 12,538.00 9,810.00 25,579.00 70,286.00 139,264.0
FY 2012 308,872.0 356,397.0 148,885.0 57,094.00 39,664.00 16,689.00 9,244.00 8,680.00 11,534.00 28,968.00 64,348.00 167,260.0
FY 2013 313,706.0 349,254.0 133,081.0 48,812.00 26,391.00 20,748.00 6,688.00 11,008.00 9,704.00 18,140.00 49,217.00 178,209.0
FY 2014 347,797.0 336,909.0 133,223.0 46,090.00 30,953.00 31,661.00 5,518.00 6,260.00 8,994.00 16,948.00 67,246.00 163,379.0
FY 2015 345,249.0 355,563.0 126,097.0 50,498.00 27,809.00 26,861.00

 -

 50,000.00

 100,000.00

 150,000.00

 200,000.00

 250,000.00

 300,000.00

 350,000.00

 400,000.00

G
al

lo
ns

Monthly Jet A Gallons Sold
Per Fiscal Year



Nantucket Memorial Airport

AvGas Gallons Sold FY2011 vs. FY2015

July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May June Total

FY 2011 25,308.30 23,727.70 15,022.70 6,695.60 3,300.00 4,161.50 2,306.00 1,976.00 2,339.20 11,885.80 12,514.70 13,811.10 123,048.60 

FY 2012 26,769.50 25,777.50 15,956.90 9,067.30 3,897.00 4,094.00 2,054.20 2,917.30 3,527.60 9,389.20 13,661.80 20,124.10 137,236.40 

FY 2013 29,107.10 25,742.30 13,727.90 6,840.90 5,152.10 3,295.70 2,477.90 2,176.10 2,927.00 4,245.30 8,719.60 11,595.20 116,007.10 

FY 2014 23,475.10 29,626.50 13,996.70 6,999.00 3,869.60 4,579.80 1,974.10 1,346.00 1,836.00 3,616.00 8,465.30 15,239.30 115,023.40 

FY 2015 23,806.00 24,958.50 11,454.10 8,228.10 4,642.20 4,294.60 77,383.50 

July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec YTD Total % Change

2011 AvGas 25,308.30 23,727.70 15,022.70 6,695.60 3,300.00 4,161.50 78,215.80 

2012 AvGas 26,769.50 25,777.50 15,956.90 9,067.30 3,897.00 4,094.00 85,562.20 9.39%

2013 AvGas 29,107.10 25,742.30 13,727.90 6,840.90 5,152.10 3,295.70 83,866.00 -1.98%

2014 AvGas 23,475.10 29,626.50 13,996.70 6,999.00 3,869.60 4,579.80 82,546.70 -1.57%

2015 AvGas 23,806.00 24,958.50 11,454.10 8,228.10 4,642.20 4,294.60 77,383.50 -6.25%

December 2013 vs. December 2014 Down - 6%
YTD Down -6.25%



Nantucket Memorial Airport

July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May June
FY 2011 25,308.30 23,727.70 15,022.70 6,695.60 3,300.00 4,161.50 2,306.00 1,976.00 2,339.20 11,885.80 12,514.70 13,811.10
FY 2012 26,769.50 25,777.50 15,956.90 9,067.30 3,897.00 4,094.00 2,054.20 2,917.30 3,527.60 9,389.20 13,661.80 20,124.10
FY 2013 29,107.10 25,742.30 13,727.90 6,840.90 5,152.10 3,295.70 2,477.90 2,176.10 2,927.00 4,245.30 8,719.60 11,595.20
FY 2014 23,475.10 29,626.50 13,996.70 6,999.00 3,869.60 4,579.80 1,974.10 1,346.00 1,836.00 3,616.00 8,465.30 15,239.30
FY 2015 23,806.00 24,958.50 11,454.10 8,228.10 4,642.20 4,294.60 -
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